TWO BEDROOM APARTMENT FOR SALE ROVINJ 550 000 EUR ID: 1973

General information:
Category

Type

Bathrooms

Bedrooms

Square meters

Land lot

Description:

: Two bedroom flats

: For sale
12

12

1152

: 160 sgmt

Luxury apartment in Rovinj with pool only 400m from the beach. The apartment is located on the ground floor
of a modern and very high-quality building with only three residential units. It has two bedrooms, two
bathrooms and a large living room with kitchen and dining area. The apartment has a garage and a garden
with heated pool (own heat pump). The apartment is equipped with underfloor heating and built-in convector
heaters for heating and cooling by a heat pump. The price is 550.000 4,~ net + VAT.

Additional information
Sea distance:

Beach distance:

Centre distance:

Built year:

Details:

1/ Air Conditioner

4/ Satellite TV

7/ Floor heating

10/ Storage room

13/ Under construction
16/ Centre

19/ Pool heating

22/ Heat pump

Contacts:

400
400
1000
2019

2/ Excellent location
5/ Attractive

8/ Terrace

11/ Garden

14/ New building
17/ Partial sea view
20/ Parking space

3/ Swimming Pool
6/ Central heating
9/ Luxurious

12/ Garage

15/ Unfurnished
18/ Sewer

21/ Chimney
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